I am Sai Valisetty resident of Haslett interested to buy property located east side of Shaw street and 

North of Haslet rd,south half of Lot 18,Block 9,Village of Nemoka subdivision (TAX :ID #33-02-02-10-

429-003) 

My bid for this property (TAX :ID #33-02-02-10-429-003) is 8116 dollars (Eight thousand one hundred 

sixteen dollars). 

Regards 

Sai Valisetty 

5699 SHAW ST, 

Haslett 

Ml 48840 

Cell-512-897-8948 

MEMORANDUM 12 - B 
TO: Township Board 

FROM: 
Mark Kieselbach 
Director of Community Planning and Development 

DATE: October 28, 2016 

RE: Elevation at Okemos Pointe Brownfield